APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

CONSTRUCTION MARAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

(Instractions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NUMBER:
“Todd ity Central High Sobiool:: PERIOD TO: OWNER
£05'50uth Main Street |, - : PROJECT NOS.: © . JCONSTRUCTION
FROM ; e CONTRACT DATE: a7 CHITECT
R o INTRACTOR
- VIA ARCHITECT: Daco Adclitteste -~ .
CONTRACTOR: "127 Old Monticethy St; §te'1 -
Elkton, Ky 42501

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

is made for

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is stteched.

a3 shown below, in accordance with the Contract,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 8UM $2,166,462.68
2.  NetChange By Change Orders. $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)...... § 2,188,48268
4.  TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE............. $1,978,670.54
(Colurnn G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a 10% % of C Work $197,667.05
(Coturans D & E on G703)
b. 10% % of Stored Material $0.00
(Calumn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a+ Shor
Total in Column 1 of G703) $197,667.05
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE...vrvssenceeresnsmsanen $1,779,003.49
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) —
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Cestificats) -$1,726,003.49
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $54,000.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 Jess Line 6) $ 38745019
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previoun months by Qwner
Total Appioved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beliof, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,
CONTRACTOR:

BY: g O 2 DATE 23/ T4 7
S

State o%gmm o of: vﬁm\ ,

Subscribed and beforemethis  F0+h  dayof kA 20310

Nofaryl’ub]iq: gt P

My Commission Expirts: Nieh 15,2039 7R s

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 1 == My Copission Exzires on March 15, 2238

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations
and the data comprising the above application, the Construction

certifies that to the best of bis knowledge, information and belief the Work
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with
the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED......cccuuu..... PRI | 54,000.00
(Attachaplamtlonlfmwucafgﬁddi_ﬂ‘mﬁomﬂummwﬁedﬁnlniﬂalaﬂﬂglmmﬂnk
Application and an the Conthy Shee: that changed to conform 2o the amownt certified ),
CONSTRUCTION MGR:

By 5o

ARCHITECT; |, ~ ' / !
2. o fF " <l

By ~Joiy A ak A Lo

Date:
This certificate 1s not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of
pay:gnt are without prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
this Contract.




Altied Technologies of Kentucky, Inc. INVOICE

3004 EastPoint Parkway
Louisville, KY 40223 Invoice Number: ATK21-2395
USA Invoice Date: Aug 18, 2021
Page: 1
Voice: (502) 245-8382 Duplicate
Fax: (502) 245-8302
R e LS S e
TODD COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL . TODD COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL '
C/O HENRY'S HEATING i C/O HENRY'S HEATING
4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE i 4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE %
OWENSBOROQ, KY 42303 | OWENSBORO, KY 42303 !
|
”””””” Customer ID i CustomerPG ] PaymentTerma
TODD CO CENTRAL HS B 10009111 I Net 30 Days '

ShipDate |~ DusDats

. SalesRepld | Shipping Method
o151 |

ED ! Caurier | |
Quentdy 7 o Wem [ Description
K2 LOT OF AL294C BOILER BREECHING
|
|

/jf;m{ a4 |

i

i
from———— S . TS

Sales Tax

otal Inveice Amount ) - 8,400.00

Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied ‘ N

TOTAL S '




Project: Todd Co High School
Date: §/21/2021
Company:  Thermal Equipment ] Company: Daikin Applied ] |Company:  Allied Technologies
Invoice fnvoice Invoice
Date Number Amount Date Number Amotint ‘ Date Number Amount
£/8/2021 45113 $75,000.00 | 6/7/2021 1390013 $71,534.07 5/17/2021 ATK21-1732 $3,660.00
5/8/2021 45114 $120,325.50 6/1472021 12390547  $67,372.37 | 5/26/2021 ATK21-1728 $550.60
6/14/2021 45136 $35,000.00 ‘ 6/24/2021 1391401 $3,268.44 5/26/2021 ATK21-1730 $700.00
| 8/25/2021 45179 $30,000.00 7/7/2021 1392450  $50,561.68 6/8{2021 ATK21-1731 54,750.00
7/21/2021 1393618 $884.30 541672021 ATK21-1729 55,150.00
! 8/3/2021 1394750 S15,043.63 | 8/15/2021 ATK21-2395 $8,400.00
| |
]
|
|
Total:  $260,325.50 Total: $213,674.50 Total $23,210.00
PO Totak $260,325.50 PO Total: $219,674.50 PO Totel: £23,210.00
Balance to Finish; $0.00 Balance to Finish: $O£J | Belance to Finish: 50.00
'.Cémpany: V_VinSupply Company: GSC ] Eor_nés.arzy: Hydronic & Steam
{nvoice Invoice Invoice
Date Number Amount Date Numbper Amount Date Number Amount
[ 642272021 45837704 $4,119.78 ii/BO/ZOZl 0074545-IN $1,405.14 | 7/7/2021 581260 $22,371.00
i 77172021 46029201 $56.72 7/1/2021 581118 $3,056.00
7/1/2021 46038401 $624.67 7/12/2021 581349 $1,660.93
7/16/2021 46138501 $141.81 9/13/2021 583848 $16,025.00
7/16/2021 46142301 $320.43 |
7/16/2021 46142401 $210.39 |
771972021 46133502 $872.26 ‘ |
7/19/2021 46153301 $248.85
7422/2021 46194701 $31.54
7/29/2021 46256701 $133.15
7/30/2021 46266401 $31.0¢ ‘
I 7/30/2021 46273201 $42.61 ‘ |
8/6/2021 46336701* S€63.99
8/10/2021 46350701 $101.21 | i ‘
871172021 46320403 580.34 [
&/11/2021 46320404 $282.46
| g/i1/2021 46365201 $141,00 |
871272021 4637470 $38.65 |
2/13/2021 45385701 $134.92 | ‘
I 6/10/2021 45837702 58,121.32 |
7/2/2021 45837706 $241.44 Total: $1,405.:4 Totai: $43,112.93
771472021 46121301 $1,129,58 PO Total: $3,000.00 PO Total: $44,550.00
771572021 45837701 $1,580.42 | [ Balance to Finish: $1,594.86 Balance to Finish: $1,437.07 |
7/19/2021 46148302 $956.00 |
772072021 46058103 5354.04 i
7720/2021 46133603 $1,420.06
| sinojwal 45138302 $349.05
772072021 46139302 $630.09
' /3902021 46257101 $377.47
| &1/2021 46277701 $17.72
872/2021 46288701 $71.44
8/2/2021 46293501 $555.49
B/3/2021 46293801 $55.98 TOTALS
| 8/4/2021 46299801 $202.75
8/5/2021 46320401 $1,161.13 Totals te Date: $573,227.83
Total: $25,458%.76 Totals: $576,250.00

j PO Totai: $75,500.00




P DAIKIN b

REMIT TO: DAIKIN APPLIED

INVOICE

(ADDRESS NOT FOR OVERNIGHT MAIL) [ Number 1392450
Daikin Applied | -
13800 Industrial Park Bivd. FED. ID.: 41-0404230 |
iinneapolls, MN 55441 __Invoice Date  07-JUL-21
Phone: (763) 553-5330 )
Purchase
_ Order 10009108

ThermaI—Equipment

Sales Office (Louis)
8iLL TO: SHIP TO: | 53812 -
Attn: Accounts Payable TODD COUNTY HiGH SCHGOL
TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 806 NORTH MAIN B 33165 Order 327256
€10 GRAF CONSTRUCTION STREET . [
PO BOX 743 Elkton KY 42220 Customer No 983337 .
Franklin KY 42135 | |
Bill of Lading R2064718 ]
Page io0f2 )
Tarms Due Date [ Shipping Point 1 Freight Terms Ship Date Ship Via ]
| Net Due in 30 Days 06-AUG-21 | PPD-ALLOW 07-JUL-21 ]
ltem
Mo. Qty Model Number / Description
| 100 3 E032725800300Dakin Applied Maverick 1:5 Tons;Natural Gas Hest208/230v Powar Supply; -~
i JOB: Todd County High Schools TAG: Rtu
300 3 -F 4X P (C). Fbo - Ext. 4 Yr Parts (Compressor) - 1 Mps.ADS4.G.C.U07.B.D.ALES.: 07-Jan-23 -
06-Jan-27; - JOB: Todd County High Schools
300 3 -F 89X P {HE): Fbo - Ext. 9 Yr Parts (Heat Exchanger) - 1 Mps.A05¢.G.C.U07.B.0ALES.: 07-
Jan-23 - 06-Jan-32; - JOB: Todd County High Schools I
|
| 301 3 RXRZ-A04; Low Amblent Kit: - JOB: Todd County High Schools TAG: Rtu
|
302 3 910108514: Kit,Hardware/Lit, Comm Card,Bacnet-ip/Ethemet, Mpz i; - JOB: Todd County High
Schools TAG: Rtu
400 2 E032725600400Daikin Applied Mavarick ;5 Tons:Natural Gas Heat208/230v Power Supply; -
JOB: Todd County High Schools TAG: Riu
400 2 -F 4X P (C): Fbo - Ext. 4 Yr Parts (Compressor) - 1 Mps.A05d.G.C.U.07.B.D.ALE.3.: 07-Jan-22 -
06-Jan-27, - JOB: Todd Colinty High Schocls
400 2 -F 9X P (HE): Fbo - Ext. 9 Yr Parts (Heat Exchanger) - 1 Mps.A05d.8.C.U.07.B.D.ALES. 07-
. Jan-23 - 08-Jan-32; - JOB: Todd County High Schoois . \Yl}
4 2 RXRZ-A4: Low Ambient Kit; - JOB: Todd County High Schoo's TAG: Rtu Q}/bﬁ
a0 P 910108514: Kit,Hardware/Lit.Comm Card,Bacnet-Ip/Ethemet, Mps ;- JOB: Todd County High [
I - Schools TAG: Riu |
500 1 E032725600500Daikin Applied Maverick ;3 Tons:;Natural Gas Heat:208/230v Power Supply;, - :
JOB: Todd County High Schools TAG: Ritu- A1 |
|
500 1 -F 4X P (C): Fbo - Ext, 4 Yr Parts (Compressor) - 1 Mps.A03¢.G.C.U.D7.B.DALE.1.: 07-Jan-23 -
06-Jan-27; - JOB: Todd County High Schools }
-F 9X P {HE): Fbo - Ext. 9 YT Parts {(Heat Exchanger) - 1 Mps.A03d.G.C.U.07.B.D.ALE. 1. 07-
500 1 : )
- Wﬂam;_;;,_ - OB Touu CoumtyHighSthoohs .
{cow tions (Form #3F-1216-REV). IF these terms and SUBTOTAL FREIGHT
conditions are not on file, contact Daikin Applied

| al {763} 553-5330. Past due atcounts are subject to

{ interest charges.

E

60,56+.69 0.00 , 0.00

T DASKIN DAIKIN McQUAY"

60,561.69

|

£ S 1 AP e




REMIT TO: DAIKIN APPLIED I INVOICE

yo A ’ K ’ N 24827 NETWORK PLACE ;

Chicago IL 60673

—td

(ADDRESS NOT FOR OVERNIGHT MAIL) | _Number 1383618 |
Daikin Appled
13600 Industrial Park Bivd. FED. 1D.: 41-0404230 ‘
Minneapolis, MN 55441 | Invoice Date 21-JUL-21
Phanae: (763} 553-5330 [ i
Purchase
) Order 10009108 |
t_ Thermal Equipment |
| Sales Office (Louis) !
BILL TO: SHIP TO: | 53812 ]
Attn: Accounts Payable TODD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL. |
TODD COUNTY 5CHOOL DISTRICT 806 NORTH MAIN | Sales Order 327258 __‘
CI/O GRAF CONSTRUCTION STREET
PO BOX 743 Eikton KY 42220 Customer No 983337

Franklin KY 42135 .
| Bili of Lading R3008335 |

P_age 1oft
| Terms ~ | Due Date Shipping Paint [ Frelght Terms Ship Data Ship Via
| Net Due in 30 Days 20-AUG-21 PPD-ALLOW 21-JUL-21

ltem
No. Qty Model Number/ Description

667781401Fan Coil;Basic Hideaway,B Design;400 Cim; - JOB: Todd County High Schools
TAG: Fou-Lh

-A S P&L: Aub - Std. Parts & Labor (Entire Unit) - 2 F.The. 2, H04.A A 70.A.00. Ax 1 7.A.ZA 1.0 21-
Jul-21-20-Jan-23; - JOB: Todd County High Schools

1800 2

SUGE o DEIRET APEIBTS SETOER termg ang "~
| condibons (Form #2F-1216-REV). IF these terms and
condifions are not on file, contact Daikin Apphied
at (763 553-5330. Past due accounis are subject to
interest charges.

SUBTOTAL

v DAIKIN DAIKIN McOUAY

PR 12 AP ey



: ; |
e Wit Pricred ! Tnvoice NO:___A’
: 616721 i 458377 02 :
WINSUPPLY OWENSBORGC KY CO. ==
2110 GRIMES AVE To Reorder Contact Us At
i OWENSBORO, KY 42303 i Phone No. : (270)69%-6040
i Fax No .. : (270) 683-4338 DB§# 12

. f ’ -
TODD CO HIGH SCHOOL TOUD CO HIGH SCHOCL
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING 806 § MATN 8T
4080 VINCENT STATION DR
OWENSBORO, KY 42303-9325 BLXTCN, HEY 42220-8812
. 21-062 REF &B8357
| Ak
[ §o1537008678 | 217062 Rer 48897 010 LE0 PAYNE T i 6716737 !
i = vt s ot - pr— ——— — - e —— - .E
i § . . - s ) i 1
| A tes ipoiou ufe Pro.e ; i EXxfheordad LT
] = e ——

4 | BEA 3461.0031.522 WHET BL BOWL 2! B 12¢8.72¢00 i1 241,44 ]

14 | BEA 6068 . 761 .4602 DT DUAL FLUSH VIV 0 B 282 .2700 30 L G0 N

10 { BA | 2451, .020 WHT BRI BOWL 190 100.7200 oy} 1,007.20 | X

5 EA {5590,001.020 WHT WOHHRE URINAL 8 144.7860 00 1,158.24 | N

WAS 6501.01C.020

8 i EA €083 051,002 T8 URIK FLSH VLV a 252.2503 co 2,38€.00 N

! 12 { EA | 7758.10%.002 CHR ELEC FCT 0.50 12 45,5400 oo 2,846.48 7

12 [ BEA | 77SP.400.002 CTER 4 DYCK RLATE ! 12 31,8300 hh) 1.96 | N

BATEel s lavul o el et b ipmiies

WET 30 DAYS T Liv - yazeamnss recam == T

Pay full balance by 7/16/21 j ax_ : STV TS 7

topreyide g gtk R% payment. youn Authorize ug either to o irtormasien from vour chess o

Tumd

ILEY FrLm YIML SUCOURT LY 7O process the pavient ga o - bees FrangAIiitg, Tor ingivies
¢Fou agres that the ssie of thes: Troduste/services ig subise T

wayl HANSUPHLY DL, um/t sa ..

wnl oG ouur ceamderd Lemms =



i i A
! bate paintealInvoice o,

l Favu
[ 2/14/21 ! 461213 ‘.__l
HWINSUPPLY OWENSBORO KY CO * T T E I
2110 GRIMES AVE To Reorder Contact Us At
| OWENSBORG, KXY 42303 ! Phone No. : {Z270165:-6040
a —J Fax No (276) 685-4536 DB# 10

2339 te FETE 28

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING
4080 VINCENT STATION DR

manm
L

80¢

COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MAIN &T

3
ELKTCHN,

TOLD COUNTY 30ARD OF EDUCATION

OWENSBORO, KY 42303-9325 KY 42220-922¢C
P !
- 4 e _
T bavhec IGestu ey 7 rave drave = i Baletran T ! Tyim Shefsent P T T — 1
153-008673! 21-062 REF 48887 | 010-LEO PAYNE Stock | | 7/14/21 |
|
frem Pescriptzon S;f?;;zél!/t| Peice ;Pe:lo:sc:\mt I Rtended Tax1
—— == = : - =
| 151 BA 1 BLX 150 MI ST 90 ELBCW CH 15 t } 3.€97¢6 00 35.496 | N ’
100 1 EA | 6n7 1 CXC 9C ELL 98 | ¢ | 5.6569 .00 £54.38 |
‘ PRG. QTY.=10 } ! | H
: I tEA | 607-2 1 FTGXC 90 5T ELL | 10 §.5227 | oo €5.23 1 N
| PKG. QT¥.=10 ‘
; 10 | EA { 1XCL BLK 7L MIpL TMD 10 | 2.0856 | ! oo 20.86 1§
. & EA | 4300672 14.1 02 MAP PRO TANE 8 I 10,5142 aa 632.09 ¢ »
WAS JO0-400 332401 MAapp |
‘ SCpEA (603 142 CXEIP Appy 13 ] o 3.3208 60 51.31 0 n
PEG. OTY. <50 {
51 L3 | 331755 14 STERLING LF SOLDER 8 | 34.8999 LD 209.50 | n
WAS 23001 1S0RE 14000 !
| 2| BR | 700-2 1/2 FPITTING BRUSH 2 : 2.217% i 4.44 | M
| 2 1 BA 1 700-3 3/49 FITTING BRUSH 2 2.3014 .2 .60 1 H
‘ 215 700-4 1 FITTING BRUSH 2 2.5135 -] 5.03) N
2 +EA | 700-5 1-1/4 FITTING BRUSH 2 : 2.738% e 5.48 @ N
2lEA | 700-6 1-1/2 PITTING ERUSH 2 | 2.9829 0 5.97 ) n
| 2 ER P 700-7 2 FITTING BRUSH 2 } 3.4779 .00 5 951 n
| 10 | BA | 600 1 CKC CPLG W/3TOP 10 3,100z .00 31.00 ' N
3600~DE 1-1/8" ACE CXC CPLO.
13 BA | 1/2X1-1/2 BRASS NIPPLE IMD 10 2.6367 .00 25,37 #®
|
!
|
|
b . I |
Thooxs vasibly Service Shacyeddy Ge Apstied T faat U.elesqanes, Y3z Arsa I _Ner 3a LS i 1,:29.58
“ET 30 DAYS Ky -1p2192287 [ Fc SR A £s
Skate Tan % 2862 | Srane Tax e . Go I
Pay full balance by 8/13/21 Lazst Tax 4 L0 1 lven) Tax 63
\_ Iavoice A=ouns 1.129.58

wlea wou provide 2 check as PaymAnT, you authorise s eithez to use iaferration {rom Your ohael 05 m3ke a orestirs eiugrronie fand
transfer from yuue aczount or gu Precess the pagrent as a chech Lrensaclion  Far ligutries please cull 12705 691-6340.

fou Byree tast the sale of ihese products/cazvices is

P3N A amad oo

subjeet to sl of eyr stardard fwrms ang condiviane af el

i wincunnluins smmdeac v



!

! .
Py i Date P:mcea!lnvoxce Na.

b | 7n19720 | 4€1483 67
WINSUPPLY OWENSBORO KY €O
2110 GRIMES AVE To Reorder Contact Us At
OWENSBORO, KY 42303 ] Phone No. : {(270}691-6C40
L b Fax No .. : (27D} €63-4535  DBd 13

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION LODD COUNTY ROARD OF EDUCATION
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING TODD COUNTY HIGH SOHOOL
4080 VINCENT STATION DR 806 & MAIN ST

P

T
OWENSBOROD, KY 42303.9325 SLKETON, KY 42220-9220

L J L

P
|

o Tones livates Cisramer By PARP Crdvr [estvzean | Tove Bhitmeoy i TN | Jate 3hipred i
| 00153-008878 | 21-062 REF 48887 | 010-LEO PAYNE Stock | 7/19/21
[ = — e e —'—m_“’]
bee . e !
. I b wi = H H
I‘;‘Lr‘cf:?::c[w'v' | Item Besceripiisoa | ng‘;;:d niCl Price ’ E‘:r\mscoun: Extendeg Tax
L —— ——— - —————— el
11 EA TACO Q034EP-5F2 FLGD/IDIGITAL i 956.0000 ‘ 1} i 556.020 N
ECM 38T ULGITAL WNSF RATED f
|
| i |
|
|
| i
| | ) i
i
!
|
| |
|
| |
|
|
| |
| ! | '
| [ .
H
i !
| !
| |
L : !
g Herafily T2 ei92 Craa¥aMap Rr Aipiied Te Pasl CueRgewniy. B 95£. 8G
! 30 DAYS ——
Pay full balance by 8/18/21 o

dien yeu provide 3 check ai payment, yow authorize us cither to use informaticn Ezem youvr check ta make a one-ctime electronic furd
transfer Erom your account or to Pracess the payment as a gheck transacticn. For irnuiries pleaze eall {278) B3I-804C.
Tl tou agree that the sale of these products/iervices ts subjecl s all of our scandasd termr and coanditinns Af cala Yamakaa an



7 vemsn ==

WINSUPPLY OWENSBORC KY CO.

2110 GREI

MES AVE

| OWENSBORO, KY 42303

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING

4080 VINCENT STATION DR
OWENSBORO, KY 42303-9325

06153°008678

Care printed ! Invoice Na. §

LAk i

461336 03 |

|
i
:

Tl

To Reorder Contact Us At

: Phone No. : {(270)1%91-6040
— Fax No .. : [270) E83-4528 DB# 14
5 s

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDLCATION
ODD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

806 S MAIN ST

ELXTON, EKY 42220-8812

21-062 REF 48897

i
L

I

[ 21-062 REF 48897

g e majEe . e W
' "Stock BEST way

7
;
|

| 010-1E0 PAYNE

«ftam Tensyviption i B/C I Porioc o« rax ; o3 FEt L
‘ a TR { T )
L | BA | 7010 3X2-1/2 RED COUP W/R-GSKT i 31.5719 ! co 31.57 W
03900059389 i [
51EA | 7012 3 FLANGE  W/B-GSKT ! 5 81.2000 a0 406.60 1 N
GRUVLOX HINGED FLE/03150201044 ;
31 EA 7010 4¥3 RED COUP W/E-GSKT 3 43,2900 ; <l 129.60 1w
0383005447 ; ;
L{Ex 7012 4 FLANGE  W/E GSKT 1 112.2000 @ { .00 12120 ®
GRUVLOX HINCED FLE/0290201101 i {
1 Ea | 7010 £Xa4 RED CCUT W/E-G8KT ! il 92,4375 .00 92 4 14
L{EA |T012 6 FLANGE  W/R-csyr | 1 121.7521 i .30 121.758 § N
CRUVLOK HTNCWD FLG/0390201184 ! : .
5UEA 174 4 E BLIDE-LOK RIGID CPLG 3 33,5473 i .20 157,74 1N
' 0390010064 (WAZ §7402) i
Ll BA O, 7017 Z FLANGE  W/E-GSKT 1 54.16000 LG0 54.20 0w
0380201002 i
I BR | 7010 3x2 RED COUP W/E-GSRT 2 22.6764 .03 65,38 { 1
10390008348 ; |
0 BA | 7403 £ SLIDE-LOK RIGID PTG 10 23,0365 .00 230.3% ¢+ @ |
[ 0380010049 (WAS #7402) |
A i
i
E
! |
i
i
H
i
| ~ i |
H ! ! : I
; H H |
; |
R . - E : i P |
PUBLY Aerviie Ghaicetrr ¥e arphoed Den . sawits, Tk Area I Rl Balns : 1,409, 9 . |
30 DAYES f - 182192262 @3 |
Tax % L] | . .43 i N/
Puy full balance by 8/19/21 Tan b oo e R
e ATOEan

rou provide ao oo

£

e 3gvee tha
s winaupolivi

sECE a8 plsment
REk 0T o prucoss

£

LG

u

tosale,

The payment a3 5
e of ckeso orodusta/servicas is Suk 3t

YL authorize ug elther to use infoemasior £

1.420.06 Q\ETJQ y’é

r olactrenio

fand

NI gy e



4
-

I b __3 Date er:n:_edilnvoice Ho. !
I i 1/20/23 | 463383 52 i
WINSUPPLY OWENSBORC KY CO R
2110 GRIMES AVE To Reorder Contact Us At
| OWENSBORQ, KY 42303 J Phone No. | (270)691-6040
. - Fax No : (270} 585-4536 0Bg 14
S, o - g T j
| i
TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION ICDD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATIO
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING TODD CCUNTY HIGE SCHCGGL
4080 VINCENT STATION DR 80¢ § MATN 5T
OWENSBORGO, KY 42303.9325 ELETON, KY 42220-9220
! P !
L J L B
LeTEorar Tuereg = [caztorer 24 Seaw Jraar T _Salulra» T Srag “1s i Date :h-‘;:i_ _'
| 00153-008678 | 21-06) REF 48387 1 010-LEO PAYNE | 7/20/22 !
- ———— —_— == e
¥ o e sty S e I .—:n.’h_.,..— ——— e M e — —— —— .
/% lter Lescription i Sﬁ?égid { 8/¢ | Price ! Per | Oizsount ! Extended | Tax
. o iy s — : [TV S
| > et 2 =~
2| =a 7010 3X2-1/2 RED COUP W/E-GSKT 2 31,371¢ [ 09 63.11 , N ‘
‘ L G3900093RY |
21 ER 7916 3IX2 RED COUP W/E-GSKT | 4 32.6764 I Rl 65.33 ; N
| 0390009245 - | z ;
| 4 ; BEA 7012 3 FLANGE W/E-GSKT 3 54.200¢C _Q0 336.890 N
i GRUVLOK HINGED FLG/033020104¢4
| ¢ | B2 7010 4X3 RED COUP W/E-GSKT % 51.2600 .CC 164,80 | N
| t 3360009447 i
| | =
| | |
| | X
- i
| i
] |
i
‘ |
| | ! ‘ |
| : | !
| ' i |
- | |
i [
- | |
_J | ! .
TITE Ry Sesitcr SRatgw dep Pr MTilesd T1 PISL Dest eeits, Tax hrey I9: | Ber Sales 532,09
NET 30 DAYS Gy - 1asiese 1 freigne i .68 o
|State Tax 3 <320 | scare Tax o3
Pay full balance by 8/19/21 iaral Taw t 060 | Loeal 7 i . 20

Invoice .‘z't_’;a:ﬁ’i 83009

“hen yeu provide a chack ar payeent, ySu authorize us elther ts uze iafumnatior from year showk O ke 2 ere-time 2lectronic fung
crausfer Lrem yaur actount or Lo Procass the payment as 3 chech trarsagtion. Fer injuaries piease cuil (3210} 531=6010.
L0 You agrew thul the sale of these products/services is sl e - )

TEST L@ 81D ¢ My abondaes fseme aed ce--



WINSUPPLY CWENSBORO KY CO.
2110 GRIMES AVE
OWENSBORO, KY 42303

L_;ggw ? »;;nwuaiggvciée No. |
( i /31 | 462777 O1

To Reorxder Contact Us At
Phone No. (27C)691-6040
Faw HO .. : {270) 685-4534

DBF 01

T !
P
TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TODD COUNYTY BOARD OF EDUCATICN
C/O HENRYS PLUMBING TODD COUNTY HIGH SCHOCL
4080 VINCENT STATION DR 806 S MAIN ST
OWENSBORO, KY 42303-9325 ELKTCON, KY 42220-8812
‘ 21-062 REF 48897
- A4
:‘,m“m:;’n,y;r. T et sy ey «;;: = T TYRe Ships H ‘\-_'.'f T Famp s er- B
1 00153-008678 | 21062 REF 4B897 | 010 | “Stock | | 8/02/21 i
— — - — — ,-.‘
ot ] PR A Goeoa rinptian 2 riao b b ! Cissount
. : :
| 2 LEA | 1¥Z BLX STL NIPL IMpP o 1.21208 | 90
2 i EA 1X5 BLK ST, NIPL IMp 2 2.85772 at .
5B iX3 BLE STL WTPL IMP & : 1.7498 , 00 .75 1 n
; : i
i
i H :
| : |
] ! ; '
E i 1
H : i
| 3
i H F
i : ‘
§
|
;
i
- ; |
SRELY SOV IMYR P e pB A ted Ty Basm Tuke aob = =l ——r
¥ET 30 DRYS 18 2. . e |
Pay full balance by 9/01/21 [eeat = I TR
L = 17.72 1 D
b\y\ﬁwﬁ*ﬁ
In
K I 1 11, ‘;‘C‘Jf



7 ;
| pate Pcm:edglnvoice No, §

. Cemz | 462335 G
WINSUPPLY OWENSBORC KY CO. o )
2110 GRIMES AVE To Recrder Contact Us At
OWENSBORO, KY 42303 1 Phcne No. . {270 691-6040
i J Fax ne {270) 685-4535  pe# 01
:M feia Ta _I ! i vor 7
TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TUGDD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/0 HENRYS PLUMBING TODG COUNTY HIGE SCHOOL
4080 VINCENT STATION DR 8005 5 MAIN £T R
OWENSBORO, KY 42303-9325 ELKTON, KY 42220-3220
L JL B
s Saer e uer Y ictomes 35 PS¢ Dros: Testesrar TYer fhipwer ELTET o Jate Shisted ]
| 00153~008678 | 21-062 REF 48887 | 016-1=m0 pavng Stock [ 8/02/21 |
A o e ———— — _— ? —— — e e o= e e e "]:
{tew."}ﬂs':::ipt_ro.r\ ‘S;’i‘;;fdin/ci Price I“er[ms:aun:j Exneqded'”axg
[~ | ' i
fo1lEa 0128 FLANGE  W/Z-GSKT 1 184.7277 00 | 181.70 | u |
' 11ER | 7045 %z TIP MECH TEE 1 42.415¢8 .00 42.42 { n |
, I ER | 7072 5%4 GRYD CONC REDUCER 1 88. 5625 , .G | 88,36 n |
1, ER | FREIGHT 1 2409000 S O 240.90 § N |
l | ’
| |
1
l ’
i! r
| x ; J
;
| i
; !
‘ | : ! |
-, ! | |
1 !
i : P |
| :
I ’
|
| . ' E
[ | | | f |
N , .
! ; ! | |
i’ ! | |
|
L ' i
Teoott Mraghlpy Serwiee ChargwHay BE Agplced Y Fart ©oeacenins.
ET 30 DAYS oz
Pay full balance by 9/01/21 e

kL yos provice a cheek as

tirnsies from your accouat ur o pioceszr the payment
Ti: Féu sgree that the saie of thase producksizervices is subject

wew winsupslvine, comftrasln

FAYEINL, YOu AULNRTIL ug either to yse inform

Stion from your checd to mike a ong-tim: electreonic fond
45 a cherk iransaction.

For irquiries pledse call (210 €31 -6040.

to all ef our standatd terms and condi

tinns of gals lansead a»




H Beoam I pi - —

Do | mute Pripeeg! Invci_c_g_;}c.__|
1 Losfuel 462938 G1 |

WINSOPPLY OWENSRBORO KY CO.

2110 GRIMES AVE To Reorder Contact Us At

OWENSBORO, KY 42303 Phone No. : (270)691-6040C

Fax ¥o .. : {270) 685-453¢ DB# 03

| A——

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATIO

C/O HENRYS PLUMBING TODD COUNTY HIGH SCHCOL

4080 VINCENT STATION DR £06 & MAIN 8T

OWENSBOROQ, KY 42303-9325 BLKTOR, ®Y 42220-8812
21-062 REF «8857

Teie T EIASEE Y ::.-:; ¥in i Lot ek 1
{ Stock | I 8/04/21 i
b = o= A T 1
{ ?or oo I'.‘,xi_-v:cn...ti ..Aun:vtu;m‘t
i - H = 1
+
i 2 EA 7005 4 BOUGHNECK CPLC E G8KT ‘ 2 } 101 .3744 G0 202.78 N
i 0396007409 i |
i |
i {
i |
i [
] ; b
i
|
! P 3
; ; E
1 i
|
?
BoovBly wi. ava, At ARF Supt ro I":a‘x Arey I o -
KET 30 DAYS vy -1821 E ]
State Tex Jasn b Stave Tax i
Pay full balance by 9/03/21 Torn® Tex % _aad | Toosl Tax H -
Invoice Mwswis 20275

chrsk as paymest, you suthorize us cirther to use 1

BOLG Lk wree-tine electronic fusd
s ciadl (270) oz

ST S RN g 1]

OF Lo pricess the payasil ds @ chen
the saie «f shess pridusts/sarvices is sublect fo n
oomfresale.

woacizions of sale located at

I Yoo suree L

wew watig plyin

ot



5974 HYDRONIC & STEAN S i
: ales Invoice 583848
?‘ EQU‘PMENT CQ,, INC. Invoice Date:09/13/2021

P.O. BOX 50430 Due Date: 10/13/2021
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46250 USA Printed Date:09/13/2021
317-577-8326 Page: 1
Bill To: Ship To:
TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION HENRY'S PLUMBING, INC.
C/O HENRY'S PLUMBING, INC. ATTN: CARL BURKE
E-MAIL - (CARL HENRYSPLUMBING NET) 4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE
4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE OWENSBORO, KY 42303

OWENSBORO, KY 42303

Cust 1D Furchase Order Terms Ship Via F.O.B. Sales Person | Ship From source
3TODOA 10009115 NET 30 DAYS BEST PPD & ADD 407 01 SO 523766
QOrder Qty Shipped Qty| U.O.M. ltem Number ltem Status Unit Price Discount Tax Extended Price
Back Order Qty| Description
2 1|EA X800 Sale 16,025.00000 0.000 N 16,025.00

0| TRINITY BOILER, SERIAL# 2106112138175735
TAG: B-1& 2| SERIAL# 2106112138175735 & 2108242138180061

"
0¥

TODD COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Non Taxable Subtotal 16,025.00

Taxable Subtotal 0.00

— REM IT To o e e o Order Discount 0.00

Shipping/Handling 0.00

HYDRONIC & STEAM EQUIPMENT CO., INC. Tax 0.00
P.0. BOX 1937, Dept. 139

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46206 Order Total 16,025.00

Per our policy, we will not request a wire transfer or ACH payment via email.
This type of payment will only be requested and processed after a direct phone call.



