APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

(Iistruetions on reverse side)

CORSTRUCTION'MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION

TOOWNER:

FROM

CONTRACTOR:

‘Tedd County Board of Ldudution
245 Airpont Road
El.ton, Ky 42220

Graf Construction

PO Box 743

Franitiin, Ky 42{34

Email; leeross@ thegrafstudio.com

PAGE ONI OF 2 PAGES
FROJECT. APPLICATION NUMBER P Distnbution te:
Todd County Central Hret Sehool PERIOD TO: 0523 OWNER
806 South Mamn Street PROIECT NOS.: A EGCZ STRUCTION
Elkton, Ky 42220 . MANAGER
CONTRACT DATE: 050721 mbmﬂ:m.ﬂmnq
. E BUONIRALTOR
V1A ARCHITECT: Deco Architects

127 Obd Monticelio St Sic 1
Elkton. Ky 42501

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown below, in sccordance with she Contract,
Continuation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is auachsd,

i

3.

L

L

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $2,166.482.68

Net Change By Change Orders........ccimimenon
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE

50.00

T ———————————— et

(Line 1 42)...... § 2166452.68

——

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE...ccvvuecene
(Column G on G703)

. §178,651.86

e

RETAINAGE:

5. 10% % of Completed Work 517.965.17
—l f
(Calumns 1 & E on G703}

b. 10% % of Stored Material $0.00
——
[Column F on G703

Total Retmniage (Line 32 + 5bor

Total in Column 1 of G703} . $17,965.17
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.......cviiiriannran. $161,686.49
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) )

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate) 50.00

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

151,686 49

BALANCE TO FIBISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
[Linc 3 less Line &) $ 200477619

CHANGE QRDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS DEDLCTICNS

Tolat changes approved in
evious months By Owner

Total Approved this Month

TOTALS $0.00 §0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Grder

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment Has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all atnounts have been

paid by the Contracter for Work far which previous Certificates for Payment were issued
and peyments received from the Owner, and that currént paymeit shown hetein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:
DATEQG/2.3£%4 7 .

County of : Wagsn
Subscribed ahd sworn before me this 3. day of Jo=e-
Notary Pubfic: oD

My Cémmission mx_um_dm”L FMT\A < m w

State oft ?w\cﬂw\_

ck L. Tingie

$0.00

Public, iD

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accorddnce with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations
and the data eomprising the above application, the Conistruction Manager
certiflés that to the best of his knowledge, information dnd belief the Work
has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is it aceordance with
the Contract Documents, and the Cantracter is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.......;ccoivivmimcnnnes S 161586.43

(Arach explanation if amotnt certiffed differs from the amotnt applied for. Initial alt figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to corfornt fo the ameown certified ).
CONSTRUCTION MGH:

By: N ] Date:
ARCHITECT: .
By: A e Date:  L;

This certificate is nint megotiable~The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only
to the Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of
paymerit are withowt prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under
this Cofitract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE-20F2

U2, APPLICAT10} CERTIF
containmg Contractor's signed Certification 1s altpched.

In tabulations helow. amouwnts are stated Lo the nearest dotlar.

Use calumn 1 en Coniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

T FOR PAYMENT, APILICATION NO: T
APPLICATION DATE 05/25/21
PERIOD TO: 0525721

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO

A B [§ D E 1 G i B . 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEBULED WORK COMPLETE MATERIALS [OTAL Yo BALANCT RETATWAC
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (GiCy TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
{D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
. ) D OR E) {DHELF) N

1 mobilization %2.500.00 $0.00 SZ50lu0 52,500.00 B0 S230.00
2 shop drawings / submittals %2,000.00 $£0.00 $2,00000 2,000.00 $0.00 $200.00
3 bend fee 563.809.02 $0.00 $63,809.02 £63.809.02 $0.00 $5.380.00
4 hvae $0.00 $0.0¢ 4000 $0.00
3 permits, mobilization, demo §73,000.00 $0.00 £50,000.00 550.000.00 $25,000 Q0 $3.000.00
6 new work $608,680,53 $0.00 £17,621.32 517.621.32 §391,059 68 S1.762.13
7 mutterials {dpo = $576260.00) $0.00 $0.00 sh.00 S0.00 L0 00 50.00
g plumbing $p.00 30.00 $0.00 300
9 perinits, mabilization, demio $30,000.00 $0.00 $£43,721.32 $43,721.32 56,27R.68 $1.372.13
10 new wark £244,750.00 $0.00 S000 $0.0U $244.750.00 3000
12 electric & low voltage §0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
il new work $351,788.50 $0.00 $ih00 $0.0¢ £351,785.60 $0.00
12 aterials (dpo =$324.211 40) £0.00 50.00 $h.00 50.00 §0.00 50.00
13 etnry alterations $157.062.08 $0.00 S0 $0.00 $1537,002.08 S0.00
14 new tonfing - gym & lobhy $211,000.00 $0.00 SU.00 50.00 S212,000.00 $0.00
15 doors & door Tardware $0.00 £0.00 £0.00 50.00
17 new wark $114,687.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 S114,687 00 $0.00
18 faterials (Jpo =%123.517 00) $0.00 $0.00 Mc,oc $0.00 $6.00 S0 00
20 st work 5284,185.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 S284,183.00 50.00
21 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00

23 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 §n.00

24 $0.00 shno $0.00 &0 00

25 $0.00 50 00 50.00 $0.00

26 $0.00 st 0o $0.00 $0.00

2 $0.00 Sii.oo £0.00 50.00

28 5000 S0.00 $0.00 $50.00

29 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00

30 $0.00 SD.oD £0.00 50.00

31 50.00 50,00 $0.00 50.00

32 3000 Sn.00 $0.00 §0.00

34 $2.00 50.00 $0.00 §0.00

35 3000 S0 00 50.00 $0.00

36 $0.00 Si.o0 $0.00 $0.00

37 5000 S0.00 50.00 .00

38 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00

39 $0.00 S0.00 50.00 $100

40 $0.00 §6.00 50.00 50.00

41 %0.00 S0.00 $0.00 50 Q0

42 $0.00 S0.00 50.00 %000

43 30.00 _S0.00 $0.00 $0 00

ﬂ_u._‘m.n\\_m’ §2,166,462.63 £0.00 5179,651.66 S0.00 5179.651.66 8% S1.986.811,02 51796517




Business Communications
Solutions

4535 O'Hara Drive
Evansville, IN 47711

{812) 422-4955
Date Invoice
05/2172021 TC_5001
Account

Todd County School District

Bill To: ShipTo
Todd County School District Todd County School District
C/O Siate Electric C/O State Electric
140 College Street 806 South Main Street
Crofion, KY 42217 Eikton, KY 42220
United States United States
Terms Due Date PO Number Reference
Net 15 days 06/05/2021 District PO #
10008113
Project Name [Quote #002162 Todd County High School
Billing Type Progressive Invoice
Company Name Todd County School District
Products & Other Charges [ Quantity| Price| Amount
FProgressive Billing - Materials $94,653.37
Total Products & Other $94,653.37
Charges:
Invoice Subtotal: $94,653.37]
Sales Tax: $0.00
b BUS| o i Invoice Total: $94,653.37
Make checks payable to Business Communications Solutions Payments: $0.00
Credits: $0.00
Balance Due: $94,653.37







